é

Owner. William H. & Mary W. Peters. . .. Driller Effinger. Drilyy

~Pump.-Ser¥e. e

/Address..h.BBQ...H&ttie.... Address BOX--§79--mmr FoL E7 T R— Lic. No..232--
/ Location of well: S M/.34.5£% Sec.29, TALN/S, RELE, it CLALK oo County
O oo BB30 HOBEAR oo eeee s e e s eeeeeetseee s ee s et seee s et oot eeee oo sesre e et
Water will be used for..neeaeeooo. Domestie . Total depth of well.............ggo...feeb ......................
Size of drilled hole 12._4inch Weight of casing per linear foot........q Ldpddpe--crreermeerermreermrennns
Thickness of casing.......occeeooeeeeee. «156.. Temp. of water................... et ettt
Diemeter and length of costng D motor vt o o P S Shvter s 57 St v Soide Feasior

If flowing well describe control works......... ' S

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN IT8 ENTIRETY

WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE /g
ENGINEER OF NEVADA ¥

......................................

(Type and size of valve, ete.)

Date of commencement of well. Fabrwary..20,. 1964  Date of completion of well...February 22, 1964... .

Type of well rig

"Walker-Neer 31v

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet,

18
59

100
122
140
14,8
&
178
185

190

To
feet

18
59

100
122
140

8
162
170
178
185
190
200

Thickness
feet

18

Type of material

Brown Sandy Clay

Sand, Bravel & Clay
Decomposed Limestone (Water
Brown Sandy Clay

¥hite Clay

Decomposed Lime (Water)
White Clay

Sandy Clay

Limestone (Water)

Brown Clay

Gravel (Water)

Brown Clay

Linestone (Water)

(OVER)

)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, Etc.

Chief aquifer {water-bearing

formation)
from 190 to 200 ft. .
Other aquifers..... 178-185 ...................
162-170
.................................. 1 22_1.1'0.
First water at.......... 59 ....... feet.

Casing perforated

120

Size of perforations

1/87 X 12n Torch

519 @,



LOG OF FORMATIONS—Continued .

. <
E;zg? f’ggt . sThickness \-:\\ Type of material
; . i
N / .
\&h:j:’ P L .
{f';" -
_ CASING RECORD o
g:lglg' I’;Zg'é‘l ngt Length “Remarks”—Seals, Grouting, Btc.
8nr1D ] 200 200 |Cemented from 0 to 50 feet
2 yards of cement
3 yards of pea gravel
Graveled packed from 50 to 195 feet
GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, BEtc. .

 WELL DRILLER'S STATEMENT

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the

above information is true to my best information and
belief.

SignedE££inger..

: %m 7.
License N B.Z;Z ..................

Dated.ﬁ&tch...ﬁ, .................................... , 19.64---.

" (Not to be filled in by Driller)




